
City of Madison
Mr. Randy Wiesner, Project Manager

210 Martin LutherKing Jr.. Boulevard
Room 115
Madison, WI  53703

Tuesday, August 20, 2013

Agreement Change Request

Page 1 of 1CoMadison South Point Road Public Works StorageRe:
Additional Services Request
Purchase Order: 6618

Efforts for making changes to the design after construction documents had been completed. Total hours 
expended 117.

Requested Project Scope Change:

Sincerely, Accepted By:

Printed Name

Signature

Date

Contract Reference for request:

This letter acknowledges a request for additional professional services to be provided by Angus Young based on 
the original understanding of the project scope and services to be provided.  The following information 
indicates our understanding of the additional services being requested and our estimate of the cost of the 
additional professional services anticipated.

Professional Services Fees:

$11,126.25
$131,380.00Previously approved professional service fees to date

Additional fees requested

Total Fees after change of scope $142,506.25

3.3.1.1  Making revisions in drawings, specifications or other documents when such revisions are 
inconsistent with approvals or instructions previously given by the Owner, including revisions made 
necessary by adjustments in the Owner's program or Project budget.

Jeffrey Hazekamp, President, AIA
President

555 South River Street, Janesville, Wisconsin 53548-4783 - Phone (608) 756-2326 - Fax (608) 756-0464 - www.angusyoung.com

enrsw
Text Box
Exhibit C




